2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule
MONDAY WOMENS OPEN 4S - WEATHER LINE (763)220-2330

WEATHER INFO WILL ALSO BE POSTED TO OUR FACEBOOK PAGE & WEBSITE. EMAIL ALL LEAGUE
QUESTIONS/CONCERNS TO JUSTINE AT LEAGUES@MAMAGS.COM. IN THE EVENT OF A FORFEIT, IT IS YOUR
RESPONSIBILITY TO CONTACT THE OPPOSING TEAM'S CAPTAIN. MORE THAN 2 FORFEITS THIS SEASON
WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF PRIORITY STATUS FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON.

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER
1 DOWNWARD DOG JENNIFER BENOIT Home (763) 218-3910
2 JUST DO IT ERIN GERDTS Home (763) 228-4355
3 BACONBITS TRISHA HUNTOSH Home (612) 618-0867
4 BALLSAGNA KRISTIN STORRS Home (763) 442-4088
5 STRANGERS AMIE WOLD Home (612) 499-0837
6 ALL JACKED UP VICKIE LARSON Home (763) 370-3012
7 DIRTY DIGGERS JESSICA MARJAMAA Home (320) 761-3392
8 BOJANGLES ALISON ZIMPFER Home (612) 718-1208
9 D-RIDE PAULA KONRADT Home (414) 507-6664
10 DOWN AND DIRTY NANCY FISCHER Home (612) 418-5555
Monday 6/18/2018 COURT 2
6:00pm  STRANGERS at D-RIDE
6:55pm  BACONBITS at DOWN AND DIRTY
7:50pm JUST DO IT at ALL JACKED UP
8:45pm  BALLSAGNA at DOWNWARD DOG
9:40pm  BOJANGLES at DIRTY DIGGERS
Monday 6/25/2018 COURT 3
6:00pm  DIRTY DIGGERS at BACONBITS
6:55pm  ALL JACKED UP at STRANGERS
7:50pm  D-RIDE at BALLSAGNA
8:45pm  DOWN AND DIRTY at JUSTDOIT
9:40pm DOWNWARD DOG at BOJANGLES
Monday 7/2/2018 COURT 4
6:00pm  BALLSAGNA at ALL JACKED UP
6:55pm DOWNWARD DOG at DIRTY DIGGERS
7:50pm  STRANGERS at DOWN AND DIRTY
8:45pm  BOJANGLES at D-RIDE
9:40pm JUST DO IT at BACONBITS
Monday 7/9/2018 COURT 5
6:00pm  ALL JACKED UP at BOJANGLES
6:55pm  DOWN AND DIRTY at BALLSAGNA
7:50pm  DIRTY DIGGERS at JUST DO IT
8:45pm  BACONBITS at STRANGERS
9:40pm  D-RIDE at DOWNWARD DOG
Monday 7/16/2018 COURT 6
6:00pm  BOJANGLES at DOWN AND DIRTY
6:55pm  D-RIDE at DIRTY DIGGERS

May 22nd, 2018 Page 1 of 2



2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule
MONDAY WOMENS OPEN 4S - WEATHER LINE (763)220-2330

7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Monday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Monday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Monday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

Monday
6:00pm
6:55pm
7:50pm
8:45pm
9:40pm

DOWNWARD DOG
BALLSAGNA
STRANGERS

7/23/2018 COURT 1
JUST DO IT

BACONBITS

DOWN AND DIRTY

ALL JACKED UP

DIRTY DIGGERS

7/30/2018 COURT 2
DOWNWARD DOG
BOJANGLES

BALLSAGNA

ALL JACKED UP

D-RIDE

8/6/2018 COURT 3
JUST DO IT

DIRTY DIGGERS
BACONBITS

STRANGERS

DOWN AND DIRTY

8/13/2018 COURT 4
DOWN AND DIRTY
DOWNWARD DOG
BOJANGLES

JUST DO IT

ALL JACKED UP

May 22nd, 2018

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at

at

at

at
at

ALL JACKED UP
BACONBITS
JUST DO IT

BALLSAGNA
BOJANGLES
DOWNWARD DOG
D-RIDE
STRANGERS

BACONBITS

JUST DO IT
STRANGERS
DIRTY DIGGERS
DOWN AND DIRTY

DOWNWARD DOG
BALLSAGNA
D-RIDE
BOJANGLES

ALL JACKED UP

DIRTY DIGGERS
STRANGERS
BALLSAGNA
D-RIDE
BACONBITS

Page 2 of 2



