2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule

MONDAY WOMENS OPEN 4S - WEATHER LINE (763)220-2330

WEATHER INFO WILL ALSO BE POSTED TO OUR FACEBOOK PAGE & WEBSITE. EMAIL ALL LEAGUE QUESTIONS/CONCERNS TO JUSTINE AT LEAGUES@MAMAGS.COM. IN THE EVENT OF A FORFEIT, IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO CONTACT THE OPPOSING TEAM'S CAPTAIN. MORE THAN 2 FORFEITS THIS SEASON WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF PRIORITY STATUS FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON.

TEAM NUMB	ER and NAME		CONTACT	PERSON	PHONE NUMBER
	DOWNWARD DOG			BENOIT	Home (763) 218-3910
	JUST DO IT		ERIN GERDTS		Home (763) 228-4355
	BACONBITS		TRISHA HUNTOSH		Home (612) 618-0867
	BALLSAGNA		KRISTIN STORRS		Home (763) 442-4088
	STRANGERS		AMIE WOLD		Home (612) 499-0837
				RSON	Home (763) 370-3012
				ARJAMAA	Home (320) 761-3392
				MPFER	Home (612) 718-1208
				IRADT	Home (414) 507-6664
10 DOWN	AND DIRTY		NANCY FIS	CHER	Home (612) 418-5555
Monday	6/18/2018	COURT 2			
6:00pm	STRANGERS		at	D-RIDE	
6:55pm	BACONBITS		at	DOWN AND D	
7:50pm	JUST DO IT			ALL JACKED U	
8:45pm	BALLSAGNA		at		
9:40pm	BOJANGLES		at	DIRTY DIGGE	RS
Monday 6/25/2018 CC		COURT 3			
6:00pm	DIRTY DIGGERS	5	at	BACONBITS	
6:55pm	ALL JACKED UP		at	STRANGERS	
7:50pm	D-RIDE		at	BALLSAGNA	
8:45pm	DOWN AND DIR		at		
9:40pm	DOWNWARD DO)G	at	BOJANGLES	
Monday	7/2/2018	COURT 4			
6:00pm	BALLSAGNA		at	ALL JACKED U	
6:55pm	DOWNWARD DO)G	at		
7:50pm	STRANGERS		at		IRTY
8:45pm	BOJANGLES		at		
9:40pm	JUST DO IT		at	BACONBITS	
Monday	7/9/2018	COURT 5			
6:00pm	ALL JACKED UP		at	BOJANGLES	
6:55pm	DOWN AND DIR	TY	at	BALLSAGNA	
7:50pm	DIRTY DIGGERS	5	at	JUST DO IT	
8:45pm	BACONBITS		at	STRANGERS	
9:40pm	D-RIDE		at	DOWNWARD I	DOG
Monday	7/16/2018	COURT 6			
6:00pm	BOJANGLES		at	DOWN AND D	
6:55pm	D-RIDE		at	DIRTY DIGGE	RS

May 22nd, 2018 Page 1 of 2

2018 Mama G's Summer Volleyball League Schedule

MONDAY WOMENS OPEN 4S - WEATHER LINE (763)220-2330

	7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	DOWNWARD DO BALLSAGNA STRANGERS	G	at at at	ALL JACKED UP BACONBITS JUST DO IT
Mor	6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	JUST DO IT BACONBITS DOWN AND DIRT	COURT 1	at at at at at	BALLSAGNA BOJANGLES DOWNWARD DOG D-RIDE STRANGERS
Mor	6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm		COURT 2 G	at at at at at	BACONBITS JUST DO IT STRANGERS DIRTY DIGGERS DOWN AND DIRTY
Mor	day 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm		COURT 3	at at at at at	DOWNWARD DOG BALLSAGNA D-RIDE BOJANGLES ALL JACKED UP
Mon	day 6:00pm 6:55pm 7:50pm 8:45pm 9:40pm	8/13/2018 DOWN AND DIRT DOWNWARD DO BOJANGLES JUST DO IT ALL JACKED UP		at at at at at	DIRTY DIGGERS STRANGERS BALLSAGNA D-RIDE BACONBITS

May 22nd, 2018 Page 2 of 2